If it’s embedded, it ’s Kontron.
» CP308 «
Intel® Core™2 Duo 3U CompactPCI CPU board
» Highest performance based on latest 45nm technology
 Intel® Core™2 Duo processor up to 2.26 GHz
» Latest DDR3 memory technology
 Providing memory throughput (up to 17 GB/s)
» Comprehensive I/O capabilities

ei
r
re
sp
ec
ti
ve
 o
w
ne
rs
.
CP308
Article Description
Standard Configurations
CP308-1.2D-4GD-4HP-R-UF4-E2 1.2GHz Core 2 Duo ULV, 2x 2GB SODIMM DDR3, 4HP, Rear I/O, 4GB USB Flash, extended temp. E2
CP308-1.2D-4GD-4HP-R-UF8-E2-CC 1.2GHz Core 2 Duo ULV, 2x 2GB SODIMM DDR3, 4HP, Rear I/O, 8GB USB Flash, extended temp. E2, with coating
CP308-1.2D-4GD-8HP-F-CF4-E2-CC 1.2GHz Core 2 Duo ULV, 2x 2GB SODIMM DDR3, 8HP with CP308-HDD, Front I/O, 4GB CompactFlash, extended temp. E2,
with coating
CP308-1.2D-4GD-8HP-F-E2 1.2GHz Core 2 Duo ULV, 2x 2GB SODIMM DDR3, 8HP with CP308-HDD, Front I/O, extended temp. E2
CP308-1.2D-8GD-8HP-F-E2 1.2GHz Core 2 Duo ULV, 2x 4GB SODIMM DDR3, 8HP with CP308-HDD, Front I/O, extended temp. E2
CP308-1.86D-4GD-4HP-F 1.86GHz Core 2 Duo, 2x 2GB SODIMM DDR3, 4HP, Front I/O
CP308-1.86D-4GD-4HP-R 1.86GHz Core 2 Duo, 2x 2GB SODIMM DDR3, 4HP, Rear I/O
CP308-1.86D-4GD-8HP-F 1.86GHz Core 2 Duo, 2x 2GB SODIMM DDR3, 8HP with CP308-HDD, Front I/O
CP308-1.86D-4GD-8HP-F-CF2-CC 1.86GHz Core 2 Duo, 2x 2GB SODIMM DDR3, 8HP with CP308-HDD, Front I/O, 2GB CompactFlash, with coating
CP308-1.86D-4GD-8HP-R 1.86GHz Core 2 Duo, 2x 2GB SODIMM DDR3, 8HP with CP308-HDD, Rear I/O
CP308-2.26D-4GD-4HP-F 2.26GHz Core 2 Duo, 2x 2GB SODIMM DDR3, 4HP, Front I/O
CP308-2.26D-4GD-4HP-R 2.26GHz Core 2 Duo, 2x 2GB SODIMM DDR3, 4HP, Rear I/O
CP308-2.26D-4GD-4HP-R-UF8 2.26GHz Core 2 Duo, 2x 2GB SODIMM DDR3, 4HP, Rear I/O, 8GB USB Flash
CP308-2.26D-4GD-8HP-F  2.26GHz Core 2 Duo, 2x 2GB SODIMM DDR3, 8HP with CP308-HDD, Front I/O
CP308-2.26D-4GD-8HP-F-CC 2.26GHz Core 2 Duo, 2x 2GB SODIMM DDR3, 8HP with CP308-HDD, Front I/O, with coating
CP308-2.26D-4GD-8HP-F-CF2 2.26GHz Core 2 Duo, 2x 2GB SODIMM DDR3, 8HP with CP308-HDD, Front I/O, 2GB CompactFlash
CP308-2.26D-4GD-8HP-F-CF2-HDDXL 2.26GHz Core 2 Duo, 2x 2GB SODIMM DDR3, 8HP with CP308-HDD, Front I/O, 2GB CompactFlash, 2.5" SATA HDD
CP308-2.26D-4GD-8HP-R 2.26GHz Core 2 Duo, 2x 2GB SODIMM DDR3, 8HP with CP308-HDD, Rear I/O
CP308-2.26D-4GD-8HP-R-HDDXL 2.26GHz Core 2 Duo, 2x 2GB SODIMM DDR3, 8HP with CP308-HDD, Rear I/O, 2.5" SATA HDD
CP308-2.26D-8GD-4HP-R 2.26GHz Core 2 Duo, 2x 4GB SODIMM DDR3, 4HP, Rear I/O
Rear Transition Modules
CP-RIO3-04 4HP rear I/O module (2x Ethernet, 2x USB, VGA, 2x SATA connectors)
CP-RIO3-04 8HP rear I/O module (additional to 4HP COM1/2)
CP-RIO3-04S 4HP rear I/O module (2x Ethernet, COM, VGA, 2x SATA connectors)